Getgﬁl\Al?.TEi?.Pl‘ep
®® 0006

'The score you need for the school you want.”

The registration deadline to sign up for the OFFICIAL February 8th ACT is January 3rd, so please register using your
MyACT account immediately, if you haven’t done so already.

12

19

21

28

1

16

23

25

30

DEC 2024,

DEC 2024,

DEC 2024,

DEC 2024,

JAN 2025,

JAMN 2025,

JAN 2025,

JAMN 2025,

JAN 2025,

JAMN 2025,

JAN 2025,

FEE 2025,

THU

THU

SAT

SAT

SAT

THU

SAT

THU

THU

SAT

THU

THU

February 8th ACT Advanced Course

® 6-8pm

® 6-8pm

@® 12:30 - 2:30pm

@ 12:30 - 2:30pm

9am - 12:15pm

® 6-8pm

@® 12:30 - 2:30pm

® 6-8pm
® 6-8pm
9am - 12:15pm
® 6-8pm
® 6-8pm

ABBEY -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

ABBEY -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

BEN -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

BEN -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

CAROLYN -- TESTING

ABBEY -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

BEN -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

ABBEY -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

ABBEY -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

GINA -- TESTING - EXTENDED TIME AVAILABLE

ABBEY -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

ABBEY -- February 8 ACT Advanced Course

* The current schedule is subject to change, but we will allow for at least two weeks of notice.
**This course will be held at the Prairie Village location — 3515 West 75™ Street, STE 115



