

The score you need for the school you want.®

The registration deadline to sign up for the OFFICIAL February 8th ACT is January 3rd, so please register using your MyACT account immediately, if you haven't done so already.

February 8th ACT Advanced Course

12 DEC 2024, THU	● 6 – 8pm	ABBEY February 8 ACT Advanced Course
19 DEC 2024, THU	● 6 – 8pm	ABBEY February 8 ACT Advanced Course
21 DEC 2024, SAT	• 12:30 – 2:30pm	BEN February 8 ACT Advanced Course
28 DEC 2024, SAT	• 12:30 – 2:30pm	BEN February 8 ACT Advanced Course
4 JAN 2025, SAT	9am – 12:15pm	CAROLYN TESTING
9 JAN 2025, THU	● 6 – 8pm	ABBEY February 8 ACT Advanced Course
11 JAN 2025, SAT	• 12:30 – 2:30pm	BEN February 8 ACT Advanced Course
16 JAN 2025, THU	● 6 – 8pm	ABBEY February 8 ACT Advanced Course
23 JAN 2025, THU	● 6 – 8pm	ABBEY February 8 ACT Advanced Course
25 JAN 2025, SAT	9am – 12:15pm	GINA TESTING - EXTENDED TIME AVAILABLE
30 JAN 2025, THU	● 6 – 8pm	ABBEY February 8 ACT Advanced Course
6 FEB 2025, THU	● 6 – 8pm	ABBEY February 8 ACT Advanced Course

^{*} The current schedule is subject to change, but we will allow for at least two weeks of notice.

^{**}This course will be held at the Prairie Village location – 3515 West 75th Street, STE 115